RIGGING DEVICE FOR TIMBER ELEMENTS
UNIVERSAL
RAPTOR can be installed with configurations that make it suitable for the
most common applications on the construction site:
•	 6 screws: maximum strength and capacity
•	 4 or 2 screws: for lifting and transporting lighter panels
The screws must be applied symmetrically.
VERSATILE

b
L
d1
b
L
CODE B L s Ø a b c d
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
RAP220100 100 220 10 13 60 125 180 107
d1 CODE L b pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
11
SW 17
TX 50
VGSPL1160 60 50 25
VGSPL1180 80 70 25
VGSPL11100 100 90 25
VGSPL11120 120 110 25
VGSPL11140 140 130 25
VGSPL11160 160 150 25
VGSPL11180 180 170 25
VGSPL11200 200 190 25
VGSPL11240 240 230 25
VGSPL11280 280 270 25
d1 CODE L b pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
10
TX 40
HBSPLEVO1060 60 52 50
HBSPL1080 80 60 50
HBSPL10100 100 75 50
HBSPL10120 120 95 50
HBSPL10140 140 110 50
HBSPL10160 160 130 50
HBSPL10180 180 150 50
d1 CODE L b pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
11
TX 50
VGS1180 80 70 25
VGS11100 100 90 25
VGS11125 125 115 25
VGS11150 150 140 25
VGS11175 175 165 25
VGS11200 200 190 25
VGS11225 225 215 25
VGS11250 250 240 25
VGS11275 275 265 25
VGS11300 300 290 25
VGS11325 325 315 25
VGS11350 350 340 25
VGS11375 375 365 25
VGS11400 400 390 25
The VGS screw can only be installed in combination with HUS washer.
CODE dVGS pcs
[mm]
HUS10 11 50